LUCY SMITH GARDEN SCULPTURE
PRICE LIST

WALL FOUNTAINS prices include the pump

Large Fish Spout, Wall bowl and Bracket

Fish Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped)
Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped)
Frogs Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped)
Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (square topped)
Snake Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (square topped)
Frog Head

Double Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket

Large Fish Spout

BALL FOUNTAINS prices include reservoir and pump

Huge Frog Ball

Large Frog Ball

Large Lizard Ball

Frog Ball Family, large, medium and small
Huge Flowing Ball

FOUNTAIN BOWLS prices include pump and reservoir

Lizard Fountain Bowl

Lizard Fountain Bowl and Plinth
Frog Fountain Bowl

Frog Fountain Bowl and Plinth
Bowl and Spout

Classic Bowl

POTS AND POOLS prices include pump and reservoir

Kingfisher Pool

Kingfisher Pool and Stone Plinth
Overflowing Pool

Shallow Frog Pool

Beast Pool

Three Flowing Pools

Sun Pool

Hen Sculpture

CERAMIC
£2420
£2090
£2090
£2090
£2090
£2090

£

£935

CERAMIC

£1925
£1925
£3300

CERAMIC
£2090
£2750
£2090
£2750
£1540
£770

CERAMIC

£1760
£ 605

B RESIN
£2640

£2420

£825
£3850
£1320

B RESIN
£3850
£2530
£2530
£4400
£2970

B RESIN
£2750
£3630
£2750
£3630
£2420
£1914

B RESIN
£3850
£4400
£2420
£ 825
£6050
£7700
£2750

£8580

Shoal of Fish - Handmade in ceramic each shoal is created as a one off site specific
installation. Please contact me to discuss amount of fish and quotes.



BOTANICAL WORK

Handmade in ceramic and created as one off, site specific special commissions. Please
contact me to discuss ideas and quotes.

WALL PLAQUES
CERAMIC B RESIN

Large Fish Plaque £1320 £1485
SMALL WORK

CERAMIC B RESIN
Frog on Ball £275 £385
Wren on Ball £165 £198
Frog Tile £198 £275
Blackbird on Plinth £660 £770

Large Frog £550




