LUCY SMITH GARDEN SCULPTURE PRICE LIST

WALL FOUNTAINS prices include the pump

Large Fish Spout, Wall bowl and Bracket Fish Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped)	CERAMIC £2420 £2090	B RESIN £2640
Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped)	£2090	£2420
Frogs Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (round topped) Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (square topped)	£2090 £2090	
Snake Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket (square topped)	£2090	
Frog Head Double Lizard Fountainhead, Bowl and Bracket	£	£825 £3850
Large Fish Spout	£935	£1320
BALL FOUNTAINS prices include reservoir and pump		
	CERAMIC	B RESIN
Huge Frog Ball Large Frog Ball	£1925	£3850 £2530
Large Lizard Ball	£1925	£2530
Frog Ball Family, large, medium and small Huge Flowing Ball	£3300	£4400 £2970
FOUNTAIN BOWLS prices include pump and reservoir		
	CERAMIC	B RESIN
Lizard Fountain Bowl	£2090	£2750
Lizard Fountain Bowl and Plinth Frog Fountain Bowl	£2750 £2090	£3630 £2750
Frog Fountain Bowl and Plinth	£2750	£3630
Bowl and Spout Classic Bowl	£1540 £770	£2420 £1914
POTS AND POOLS prices include pump and reservoir		
TOTOAND TOOLO prices include pump and reservoir	CERAMIC	B RESIN
Kingfisher Pool		£3850
Kingfisher Pool and Stone Plinth Overflowing Pool	£ 1760	£4400 £2420
Shallow Frog Pool	£ 605	£ 825
Beast Pool Three Flowing Pools		£6050 £7700
Three Flowing Pools Sun Pool		£7700 £2750
Hen Sculpture		£8580

Shoal of Fish - Handmade in ceramic each shoal is created as a one off site specific installation. Please contact me to discuss amount of fish and quotes.

BOTANICAL WORK

Handmade in ceramic and created as one off, site specific special commissions. Please contact me to discuss ideas and quotes.

WALL PLAQUES

	CERAMIC	B RESIN
Large Fish Plaque	£1320	£1485
SMALL WORK		
	CERAMIC	B RESIN
Frog on Ball	£275	£385
Wren on Ball	£165	£198
Frog Tile	£198	£275
Blackbird on Plinth	£660	£770
Large Frog		£550